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
$5uo, $loo0 and upward on Improved realestate; lavorabie terms; no aeiays; nobrokerage. Joan Baun, 5u7 bpaldiug bldg.

TO LOAN $40,yoi OR LESS
PARKING TON.

SO 4th sL BOARD OF TRADE BLDG.mortgage loans in any amount,oregon 1nv. mortgage co.. inc.btock Exchange biug., aa and i ainhili.
PRIVATE party has 1000 to loan, good

eai estnto ee.uruy. Taoor .

Mouey i Loan Chattel suu salaries.
1 M M E D 1 ATk'TuAX S

. on diamonds and jeaelryax Easter n rates.We havt one of Uie finest retail jewslrrstores in the city. A loan department isconducted in connection with same, malt-I- nr

business STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL,absolutely no s.gug urBig nsiing loan ousl-n- ei

displayed in front of our store. Ail
luercnaaULit pleuged is held lor a period,
of oveu months. netiier or nut interestIs paid when due. We are licensed andhave been emabiusned since lbS. No con-
nection witu auy ututr luau ia01inmat
Ux turn cit .

A. at M DELOVAGE, JEWELERS.
3 M ashington tL.

6 A L Ary LOAN 3 uS PLAIN note "
$10 TO $1UV

CHEAPEST AND BEST PLACa TOiuhi:uW MONEY
ABSOLUTELY. No SECURITY.BUSINESS asXJtiC 1'Li CO At IDEN TIAL.hours a m. to p. m.

SATURDAY lO P. M.
a TATE fcisCLKU i' CO..

3tis FAILING BLDG.
We Make Luaua o &ix Louis' Time.

AT LEGAL RATES.
We loan muiit- on a lauiundi, pianos,

livestock, alurata receipts, equities, realestate, ptain notes or tutnitura.
PORTLAND LOAN CO..

t Licensed
Room 205 itotbchild Bldg.

Bet tii and 5 1 . on W ash i tig to n St,
MONEY AT ONCE.

PRIVATE i'LACE 1 o OBTAIN LOANS.
Dlamor.ua, watches, jewelry, etcSEPARATE DEPT. FoR LADIES.

ELBY COMPANY .Licensed.
320 Lumber Exchange Bldg.

Second und Stark Sts.
MONEY to loan on diamonds or auy thing

of value at 3 per cent. Apply 20j Roth-cnll- d
bldg.

WE LOAN money on diamonds and Jewelry
at half the rates charged uy brokers.
Marx flfc Bioch, 74 8d sc

LOANS on diamonds and Jeweiry; strictly
coniidentlai. 141 g 3d at., near Aider.

UoNEV. LOANED on diamonds and Jewelry.
S. W. K.ng. room 45 Washington bldg.

LOANS ou real estate, d.amonus and Jew-eir- y.

Wm. llolU room 8. Wasmugivu oag.
MONEY on citatteis. notes and ml;, bought,

Coluinoia Loan Co., -- u b Swetiana.
LoaNS on chattels or anything of value.

317 Lumber Exchange bidg. Main
LtMtna it anted.

$10,000 WANTED at 6 ier cent on incuinsproperty near the Ne w Puunc Library,
valued at $40,000.

HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,
Chamber of Commerce.

MoNEY WANTED from principals; de- -
siraole l"an applications ou hand; select
Xirst mortnagea lot saie. iieni C. 1'rud-homm- e,

i.cox bUig.
MAN wlih $400 to invest in a good business;

will guarantee 1 0 per cent, our money
secured. Maiu 1164.

WANT $2000 mx months or longer ; lirt-- t

mortgage :iJGo an ; li.e ai inter-
est. W 2Uf. Oregonian.

WANTED $75 for 3 months; $lo premium;
doubke gilt-edg- e security. & iUii. orego-
nian.

WANT $100 on four full lots worth $300o;
will divide loan to $Uu and AE -- u..
Oregonian.

WANTED $:;."oo on clo?e-i- n impioved worth
l0O. Owner. Cail Main 1700.

$25n), S per cent Income property, private
party; Insured for $0oO0. East 20.6.

PERSONAL

h convent Hair Switches $4.93
h convent Hair Switches, ray. . 4. Si

lialrdressing
Face Maaoags
Shampoo
Manicure, 25c; 5 for l.UO
12 scalp treatments S uo .

Superfluous hair removed by clectrio
neeoie, g uaranteed not to return.

Cut hair. In any shade ; tu itches, any
length; prices half. Sanitary Parlors, 4ou-41- 2

Dekum bidg., 3d and Aashington.
GERMAN TRAINED NURSE AND

MASSEUSE.
Long experience, best reference ; treat-

ments for rheumatism and lumbago, etc.,
inassagu and baths; lady assist aut. 4.'
Salmon, corner 13th. Marshall 0O33. Open
Sundays.

SWEDISH TRAINED NURSE llelBtnuf ors
graduate ; rheumatism, nervouj and stoju.
ach ailments under physician's direction;
bath, massage. No. 7 East llth St.. sec-
ond door south from East Ankeny carllne.
Phone East 200, B lbU3.

FEB VET sc HANEBUT.
Leading wig and toupee makers; finest
stock human hald goods ; switches from
W5c up; haird reusing, manicuring, fsce and
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